
No.

Amount of 

contingent 

claim

Amount 

of any 

mututal 

dues, 

that may 

be set off

Amount  of 

claim 

rejected/With

drawn

Amount of 

claim under 

verification

Remarks, if any

Department Government Amount Claimed
Amount of 

Claim admitted

Natur

e of 

Claim

Amount 

covered by lien 

or attachement 

pending 

disposal

Whether 

lien/attachme

nt removed 

(Yes/No)

% share in 

total amount of 

claims 

admitted

1
Commercial 

Tax Depart

AC of Sales 

Tax, 

Sriperumbud

ur

3,735,742 0
Unsec

ured
Nil Nil 0.00 Nil Nil 3,735,742 0

Claim withdrawn as per their 

letter dated 05.03.2024 and the 

SCC meeeting on 10.04.2024 

approved.

2

Employees 

State 

Insurance 

Corporateion 

Deputy 

Director, 

Legal 

Branch, 

RO,Sterling 

Road, 

Chennai

1,213,084 1,213,084
Unsec

ured
Nil Nil 100.00 Nil Nil 0 0

Total 4,948,826 1,213,084 100.00 3,735,742 0

       Name of the Corporate Debtor: Hotel Milestonnez India Private Limited         Date of Commencement of Liquidation:15.02.2023              List of Stakeholders as on :  10.04.2024                  List of 

Operational Creditors (Government Dues)                                         Annexure 5                                                                 (Amoun in Rs.)

Details of claim 

admitted
Details of claimant

Details of Claim 

received


